
DATES ARE TENTATIVE

NO CODE DATE/MONTH COURSE TITLE SPEAKER/GUEST/HOST DURATION VENUE CATEGORY REMARKS

23-Dec-16 OIC 2016- YouDo - REGISTRATION OF GROUP EDUCATION COMMITTEE MSSA Secretariat MSSA/UNIVERSITIES

30-Dec-16 OIC 2017- YouDo - ISSUE CODE EDUCATION COMMITTEE MSSA Secretariat MSSA/UNIVERSITIES

JANUARY 2017
1 January 2017 - New Year Day                                                                                                              

28 - 30 January 2017 - Chinese New Year

Date to be advised Introduction To Earthquake  Resistant Design of Buildings Using EC8 Prof Dr. Azlan Adnan & En Mohd Zamri Ramli (e-SEER, UTM-
Skudai)

2 days Kuching C & S

FEBRUARY 2017
1 Feb 2017 - Federal Territory Day                                                                                                                                                                                                                   

9 Feb 2017- Thaipusam

TBA Portal Frame Design Using EC3 Prof Ir. Dr. Mohd Hanim Osman (UTM) 1 day K. Lumpur C & S

21 - 22 Feb 2017 INTRODUCTION TO OFFSHORE POSITIONING Dr. Nasir Mantori 2 Days K. Lumpur O&G

20-Feb-17 Notice of AGM 2017 MSSA K. Lumpur Secretariat

MARCH 2017

10-Mar-17
OIC 2017- YouDo - SUBMISSION OF A  MAXIMUM OF 5 GROUPS FROM 
UNIVERSITIES (A1 BOARD & A3 REPORT) EDUCATION COMMITTEE Kuala Lumpur MSSA/UNIVERSITIES

13 -16-Mar -2017 OIC 2017- YouDo- JUDGING FOR  TOP 10 EDUCATION COMMITTEE Kuala Lumpur MSSA/UNIVERSITIES

17-Mar-15 OIC 2017- YouDo - ANNOUNCEMENT OF TOP 10 GROUPS EDUCATION COMMITTEE Kuala Lumpur

18 Mar - 4 Apr 2017 PREPARATION FOR FINAL SUBMISSION EDUCATION COMMITTEE Kuala Lumpur UNIVERSITIES

20-Mar-17 MSSA Annual General Meeting MSSA Kuala Lumpur MSSA Secretariat

TBA Advanced Wind Engineering - Design & Considerations Assoc Prof Ir. Dr. Shahir Liew & Lim Eu Shawn 2 days Kuala Lumpur C& S

TBA Bridging the BS 5950 to  Eurocode 3 (BN EN 1993) Dr Fathoni Usman Universiti Tenaga Nasional (UNITEN) 1 day Kuala Lumpur C & S

APRIL  2017
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5-Apr-15
OIC 2017- YouDo- SUBMISSION BY TOP 10 GROUPS - OF REFINED 
PRESENTATION BOARD, FINALISED REPORT , MULTI MEDIA PRESENTATION & 
PHYSICAL SCALED MODEL 

EDUCATION COMMITTEE

Kuala Lumpur

MSSA/UNIVERSITIES

6-Apr-17 OIC 2016- YouDo - PRESENTATION BY TOP 10  PLACEMENT OF 5 WINNER EDUCATION COMMITTEE
Kuala Lumpur

MSSA/UNIVERSITIES

13-Apr-17 OIC 2017 YouDo - PRIZE AWARD CEREMONY EDUCATION COMMITTEE KL Convention Centre MSSA/UNIVERSITIES

12-14 April 2017 INTERNATIONAL CONSTRUCTION WEEK (ICW) 2016 CIDB/UBM KL Convention Centre Conference & Exhibition

18 - 19 April 2017 INTRODUCTION TO METOCEAN FOR OIL & GAS PROF.IR.DR. MOHD SHAHIR, MR.LIM EU SHAWN & MR. AARON 
LEE HSIU EIK 2 Days Kuala Lumpur O&G

TBA Analysis and Design of Multi-Storey Steel Framed Structures To EC3 BS EN 1993-1-1: 
2000 

Prof  Dr. Ahmad Baharudin Abd Rahman, Universiti Teknologi 
Malaysia (UTM) 1 day Kota Kinabalu C&S

TBA
Structural Deformation Analysis Using GNSS Technique Assoc Prof  Dr Abd Nasir Matori (UTP Seri Iskandar) 1 day Kuala Lumpur O&G NEW

MAY 2017 1 May 2017 - Labour Day                                                                                                                                                                                                                   
10 May 2017  - Wesak Day               27 May 2017 Ist Ramadan                                                                                                                                                     

TBA Bridging the BS 5950 to  Eurocode 3 (BN EN 1993) Dr Fathoni Usman Universiti Tenaga Nasional (UNITEN) 1 day Kota Kinabalu C & S

TBA Introduction To Earthquake  Resistant Design of Steel Structure Using EC8 Prof Dr. Azlan Adnan (e-SEER, UTM-Skudai) 2 days Kuala Lumpur C & S NEW

TBA Connection  Design Using EC3 Prof Ir. Dr. Mohd Hanim Osman (UTM) 1 days Kuching/Sibu C & S

26 - 27 May 2017 FUNDAMENTAL OF THE UPSTREAM OIL & GAS ASSOC. PROF. DR. NOOR AMILA 2 Days Kuala Lumpur O&G

JUNE 2017
3 June 2017 - Agong's Birthday                                                                                                                

25-27 June  2017 - Hari Raya Aidil Fitri                                                                                                        
12 June 2017 - Nuzul Quran

RAMDHAN
AND

HARI RAYA AIDIIL FITRI

JULY 2017                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        
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TBA Seismic Base Isolation Design for Buildings Prof Dr. Azlan Adnan & En Mohd Zamri Ramli (e-SEER, UTM-
Skudai)

2 days Kota Kinabalu C & S

TBA FRP Application To Offshore Structures Dr. Ibrisam Akbar (HWUM) 1 1/2 days Kuala Lumpur C & S NEW

TBA Analysis and Design of Multi-Storey Steel Framed Structures To EC3 BS EN 1993-1-1: 
2000 Prof Dr. Ahmad Baharudin Abd Rahman 1 days Kuching C&S

TBA Connection  Design Using EC3 Prof Ir. Dr. Mohd Hanim Osman (UTM) 1 days Kota kinabalu C & S

TBA  Introduction To Progressive Collape Analysis of Skeletal Structures
Dr Hazrina Mansor & Dr. Yazmin Sahol Hamid (UiTM Shah 
Alam) 2 days Kuala Lumpur C & S NEW

23 - 24 July 2017 INTRODUCTION TO FLOATING STRUCTURE
PROF.IR.DR. MOHD SHAHIR LIEW, MR. LIM EU SHAWN & 
MR. AARON LEE HSIU EIK 2 Days Kuala Lumpur O&G

AUGUST 2017 31 August 2017 -  Merdeka  Day                                                

TBA Advanced Wind Engineering - Design & Considerations Assoc Prof Ir. Dr. Shahir Liew & Lim Eu Shawn 2 days Kota Kinabalu C& S

TBA Introduction To Earthquake  Resistant Design of Steel Structure Using EC8 Prof Dr. Azlan Adnan (e-SEER, UTM-Skudai) Dr. Meldi 
Suhatril (UM)

2 days Kuching C & S NEW

TBA Using Autodesk Robot Structural Analysis for Steel Design in Eurocode 3 Dr Fathoni Usman Universiti Tenaga Nasional (UNITEN) 1 days Kuala Lumpur C & S NEW

SEPTEMBER  2017 1 Sep 2017 -  Hari Raya Haji                                                                                             
16 Sep 2017 - Malaysia Day       21 Sep 2017 Awal Muharam (Maal Hijrah)                                                                                                                                                             

TBA Seismic Base Isolation Design for Buildings Prof Dr. Azlan Adnan & En Mohd Zamri Ramli (e-SEER, UTM-
Skudai)

Kuching C & S

TBA Analysis and Design of Multi-Storey Steel Framed Structures To EC3 BS EN 1993-1-1: 
2000 Prof  Dr. Ahmad Baharudin Abd Rahman (UTM) Kota Kinabalu C&S

TBA Structural Deformation Analysis Using InSAR Technique AP Dr. Abdul Nasir Matori (UTP) Kuala Lumpur O&G NEW

TBA FRP Application To Offshore Structures Dr. Ibrisam Akbar (HWUM) 1 1/2 days Kuching C & S NEW

13 - 14 Sept 2017 INTRODUCTION TO FIXED OFFSHORE STRUCTURE PROF.IR.DR. MOHD SHAHIR LIEW, MR. LIM EU SHAWN & 
MR. AARON LEE HSIU EIK

2 Days Kuala Lumpur O&G

OCTOBER 2017 18 Oct 2016 - Depavali                                                                                                                                        

TBA Seismic Base Isolation Design for Buildings Prof Dr. Azlan Adnan & En Mohd Zamri Ramli (e-SEER, UTM-
Skudai)

Kota Kinabalu C & S

TBA FRP Application To Offshore  Structures Dr. Ibrisam Akbar (HWUM) Kota Kinabalu C & S NEW

TBA Portal Frame Design Using EC3 Prof Ir. Dr. Mohd Hanim Osman (UTM) Kuching C & S

TBA Realibility Engineering Fundamental Application Ir. Mohammed Mubarak Abdul Wahab (UTP) & Dr. Zafarullah 
Nizamani (UTAR)

Kuala Lumpur C & S NEW
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NOVEMBER 2017                                                                                                                                            

TBA Introduction To Earthquake  Resistant Design of Steel Structure Using EC8 Prof Dr. Azlan Adnan (e-SEER, UTM-Skudai) Dr. Meldi 
Suhatril (UM)

Kuching/Sibu C & S NEW

TBA Connection  Design Using EC3 Prof Ir. Dr. Mohd Hanim Osman (UTM) Kota kinabalu C & S
TBA Structural Deformation Analysis Using InSAR Technique AP Dr. Abdul Nasir Matori (UTP) Kuala Lumpur O&G NEW

15 - 16 Nov 2017 PRACTICAL STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS OFFSHORE STRUCTURE PROF.IR.DR. MOHD SHAHIR LIEW, MR. LIM EU SHAWN & 
MR. AARON LEE HSIU EIK

2 Days Kuala Lumpur O&G NEW

DECEMBER 2017
11 Dec 2017 - Sultan of Selangor Birthday                                                                

1 Dec 2017 -  Prophet Muhammad's Birthday (Maulidur Rasul)                                                                                            
25 Dec 2017 - Christmas Day                                                                                                                                                                 

TBA Portal Frame Design Using EC3 Prof Ir. Dr. Mohd Hanim Osman (UTM) Kota Kinabalu C & S

TBA DECOMWORLD Conference DECOMWORLD K. Lumpur O&G NEW

Subject to changes


